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Midwestern Telecommunications, Inc 
Profit & Loss 

January through December 2009 

Ordinary Income/Expense 
Income 

Payment for Service 
40300 . Paymenl for S.rvlc. ·IL 
40301 . Pay mont for S.rvlce • WI 
40302 . Pay mont for Sorvlco ·IN 
40303 . Paym.nt for Sorvlco - MI 
40304 • Paym.nt for Servlc. - CA 
40305 . Payment for Service· OH 
40306 • Payment for Service' AL 
40307 • Payment for Service· GA 
40308 . Payment for Sorvlce • FL 
40309 • Payment for Sorvlce • MS 
40310· Paymont for Service· KY 
40311 . Payment for Servlco • NC 
40312 . P.yment for Sorvlce • SC 

Total Payment for Service 

Total Income 

Coot of Goods Sold 
excise Taxes 

80500· illinois Exlse 
80503 . Othor Excl.o 
60520 . Federal Excl •• 
80530 • Indiana Excl.e 
80540 • Wisconsin Excise 
80550 • Michigan EXcise 
80555 . Ohio Excls. 
80580 • California Excl.o 
80581 . Mississippi Excl.e 
80582· Kentucky Exci.e 
80583 . South Caorllna Excl.e 
60584 . Florlda Excis. 
80585 . Georgi. Exci •• 
60568 . Norlh Carolina Exci.e 
80688 . Alabama Excise 

Total Excise Taxes 

SBCR .... I. 
80100· SBC Reaale -IL 
80108 . Bell South· AL 

Total SBC Rosale 

60000 . Advertising 
60150 • Long Distanc. & DSL Resale 
81110· Service Fe .. 
76&00 . Field Expense 

Total COGS 

Groos Prom 

Expense 
Travel & Ent 

70000 . Travel 
70500 . Meals 

Total Travel & Ent 

Jan - Oec 09 --_ ........ --

1,509.605.30 
690,022.10 

55,135.03 
182.386.94 

4,790.97 
158,358.10 
397,080.04 

67,038.81 
161,862.96 

873.79 
11,653.26 
11.168.68 
59,694.52 

3,307,670.50 

3.307,670.50 

210,023.32 
10,325.72 
74.474.58 
5.524.90 

62,683.98 
12,514.71 
12,218.46 

358.55 
235.05 

2,032.73 
1,700.40 

17.012.31 
4,488.20 

930.62 
25,883.76 

440,385.29 

1,041.990.13 
212,819.18 

------

1,254,809.31 

101,763.83 
63,890.74 
97,358.96 
22,921.59 

1,961,127.72 

1,328,542.78 

3,908.75 
1,121.17 

5.029.92 
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Midwestern Telecommunications, Inc 
Profit & Loss 

January through December 2009 

4000 . Reconciliation Discrepancies 
61000· Automobile Expense 
61010' Auto Le .... 
62000 • Ban~ S.rvlco Charg •• 
67000 . Inaurance 
87100 . Frlng. £len.ms 
68600 • Legal Fee. 
68501 • Accounting & Payroll Sorvlco 
8BOOO • Llcono .. and P.nnlts 
71000 • OffIco Expen •• 
72000 • Payroll Tax Expenoes 
73800 • POltsgo and D.llv.ry 
74000· Rent 
74100 . equlpm.nt R.ntal 
76010 . Salaries .. Office 
78000 . Telephon. 
77000 • Utilltle. 
8BOOO • Mlscellaneou. 

Total Expense 

Net Ordinary Income 

Other IncomeJExpense 
Other Income 

96010 . Interest Income 

Total Other Income 

Other Expense 
93000 . Penalties 
97000 . Income Tax .olher 

Total Oth.r Expense 

Net Other Income 

Nat Income 

Jan - Dec 09 

1.721.95 
21.880.92 
20,211.34 
10,479.32 
19,216.65 
40,333,33 
4,406.99 

13,306.02 
4,067.52 

46,958.77 
70,513.17 
26,017.48 
38,616.00 
20,886.73 

917,606.13 
26,017.12 
7,123.26 

-4,946.44 

____ .1 ,289,446.18 

37,094.60 

11.43 

11.43 

90.00 
2,778.57 

2,868.57 

-2,857.14 

34,237.46 
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Midwestern Telecommunications, Inc 
Balance Sheet 

As of December 31, 2009 

ASSETS 
Current Assets 

Checking/Saving. 
10263· National City Bank 
10301 • Chartor One. Operating 
10302 . Chartor One - 02 
10306' Charter One· Tax Account 

Total ChocklnglSavlngs 

Total Current Anets 

Fixed Assets 
14800 • Computer SoftWare 
15000· Furniture & Fixtures 
16100' Equipment 
15200 . Automobile. 
15900· Accumulated Depreciation 

Total Fixed Assets 

Other Assets 
11000 • Dopo.lt 

11002 . Deposit - Boll South 
11000 • Doposlt • Othor 

Totsll1000' Deposit 

Total Other Assets 

TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 
Llebilitio. 

Current LlabllHie. 
Ae;counts Payable 

20000 . Accounls Payable 

Total Accounts Payable 

Credit Cord. 
21010' First USA 
2102&' HSBC 
21021' Chose Card Servlc88 - JH 
21036 . Amerlcon Exproas - JH 

Total Credit Cards 

Other Curront Liabilities 
23400 . Payroll Llabllltl .. 
23800 • Othor Withholding. Gam 
32080 • Loan from C&H 
32061 . Loan from OWnore·HOL T 
32062 . Loan from awners-CHINWAH 

Total Other Current Liabilities 

Total Current Liabilities 

Total Llabilitle. 

Equity 
39000 . Common Stock 
39003 • Distribution JEH 
39004· Distribution EK 
39006 . Retained Earning. 
Netlneome 

Total Equity 

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 

Dec 31, 09 

5,184.46 
8,513.43 

-28,519.91 
-20,015.49 

-34,891,55 

-34,897.55 

325,537.79 
69,140.45 

564,073.40 
95,539.21 

__ -3_3..:8,389.00 

715,901.85 

156,520.00 
8,500.00 

165,020,00 

165.020.00 

846,024.30 

-4,558.97 

-4,558.97 

-328.47 
15,53 
83.53 

-434.99 

-664.40 

-13,285.16 
1,681.86 

107,473.39 
2,750.49 
9,054.78 ---_. ._-------

107,675.36 

102,451.99 

102.451.99 

1,000.00 
-11,000.00 
-11,609.66 
730,944,51 
34,237.46 

743,572,31 

846,024.30 
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